

Helping You Protect What Matters: Accident coverage from The Standard

We want to help you protect what matters. With compassion and commitment, we will challenge ourselves to go above and beyond for you — not as a number or a policy, but as a person. Every day.

Set up your online account at <u>Create an Account or Log-In</u> to access your coverage documents, file a claim and manage your coverage electronically.

You have enrolled in Accident coverage through Sheldon ISD

Now, see below for how to use your benefits.

- Filing a Claim <u>Frequently Asked Questions</u>
- Health Maintenance Screening Benefit

Take a moment to explore how to file a claim by setting up your online account and learn how to apply for the Health Maintenance Screening Benefit!

How to File a Claim Online

Explore Product Needs

Accident Insurance

Health Maintenance Screening Benefit

Your Accident plan has a Health Maintenance Screening Benefit. If you've enrolled, you can receive a benefit after getting one covered screening.

Health Maintenance Screening Benefit Claim Form

Standard Insurance Company | 1100 SW Sixth Avenue | Portland OR 97204

The Standard is a marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc., and subsidiaries. Insurance products are offered by Standard Insurance Company of Portland, Oregon, in all states except New York. Product features and availability vary by state and are solely the responsibility of Standard Insurance Company.

SIC 20339 (2/21)